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198706180001
97830

06/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LACHUT,
EDWARD C. &
DIXIE

136 421 5 124 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:124
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198902200000
50160

02/20/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OGLE,
DONALD L. &
ELSIE F

227 159 5 19 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:19
Desc:BOOK
322, PAGE 105

199003130000
69820

03/13/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 74 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:282 Pg:69
Instr
#:19900313000
069230

199003220000
78130

03/22/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GETCHEL,
PHILLIP W. &
DAR

283 450 6 113 Lot#:12 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:113
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY, 3RD
SECTOR

199004060000
98310

04/06/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

286 198

199005220001
44560

05/22/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

292 522 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
292, PAGE 517

199006080001
62150

06/08/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

295 65

199006050001
58850

06/05/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

294 555

199006060001
59760

06/06/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

294 707

199006260001
85250

06/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

297 612

199008100002
32700

08/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

304 891 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
304, PAGE 886

199008160002
38890

08/16/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

305 582 Other:MORTG
AGE 279,
PAGE 427

199009120002
66130

09/12/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

309 347

199009120002
66820

09/12/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 348

199010030002
86770

10/03/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

312 572 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
312, PAGE 567

199010030002
87190

10/03/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

312 840 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
312, PAGE 835

199010040002
87690

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

313 63



199010040002
87800

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

313 63

199010040002
87760

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59

199010040002
88090

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
309, PAGE 341

199010040002
88180

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59

199010040002
88570

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

313 63 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 309,
PAGE 346

199010150002
98660

10/15/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

314 364

199011080003
25450

11/08/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

317 589

199011080003
25480

11/08/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

317 592

199012100003
51620

12/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

321 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
321, PAGE 568

199012260003
64460

12/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

323 564

199101070000
04460

01/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

324 919 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
324, PAGE 914

199101160000
16310

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101160000
16490

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
309, PAGE 11


