Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET							MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;					
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference		
198706180001 97830	06/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LACHUT, EDWARD C. & DIXIE	136	421	5	124		Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:124 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR	
198902200000 50160	02/20/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OGLE, DONALD L. & ELSIE F	227	159	5	19		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:19 Desc:BOOK 322, PAGE 105	
199003130000 69820	03/13/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	74			Bk Type:REAL Bk:282 Pg:69 Instr #:19900313000 069230		
199003220000 78130	03/22/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GETCHEL, PHILLIP W. & DAR	283	450	6	113		Lot#:12 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:113 Desc:GREEN VALLEY, 3RD SECTOR	
199004060000 98310	04/06/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	286	198					
199005220001 44560	05/22/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	292	522				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 292, PAGE 517	
199006080001 62150	06/08/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	295	65					
199006050001 58850	06/05/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	294	555					
199006060001 59760	06/06/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	294	707					
199006260001 85250	06/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	297	612					
199008100002 32700	08/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	304	891				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 304, PAGE 886	
199008160002 38890	08/16/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	305	582				Other:MORTG AGE 279, PAGE 427	
199009120002 66130	09/12/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	309	347					
199009120002 66820	09/12/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	348					
199010030002 86770	10/03/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	312	572				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 312, PAGE 567	
199010030002 87190	10/03/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	312	840				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 312, PAGE 835	
199010040002 87690	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING AUTHORITY	313	63					

199010040002 87800	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING AUTHORITY	313	63		
199010040002 87760	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59		
199010040002 88090	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 309, PAGE 341
199010040002 88180	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59		
199010040002 88570	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING AUTHORITY	313	63		Other:REAL BOOK NO 309, PAGE 346
199010150002 98660	10/15/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	314	364		
199011080003 25450	11/08/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	317	589		
199011080003 25480	11/08/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	317	592		
199012100003 51620	12/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	321	573		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 321, PAGE 568
199012260003 64460	12/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	323	564		
199101070000 04460	01/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	324	919		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 324, PAGE 914
199101160000 16310	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113		
199101160000 16490	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 309, PAGE 11